
  No. of 

Shares 

 % to total 

shares of 

the 

Company 

No. of 

Shares

  No. of 

Shares 

 % to total 

shares of the 

Company 

1 Aviator Global Investment Fund 8000000 1.65 0 8000000 1.65

2 Life Insurance Corporation Of India 7486599 1.54 0 7486599 1.54

3 Government Pension Fund Global 1875032 0.39 0 1875032 0.39

4 Priyank Ashit Sonigra 1796662 0.37 0 1796662 0.37

5 Seema Ashit Jain 1685590 0.35 4592 1690182 0.35

6 Vivek Sureshbhai Bhanderi 1000000 0.21 0 1000000 0.21

7 Suma Ramachandra Reddy 0 0.00 917738 917738 0.19

8 Maruthi Nath Kompalli 192001 0.04 706911 898912 0.19

9 Preeti Singh 795506 0.16 0 795506 0.16

10 Vijaya Bhaskar Appapurapu 65300 0.01 704700 770000 0.16

Note: The date wise increased / decreased in shareholding of the top ten shareholders is attached as Annexure - 1.

Reliance Home Finance Limited

Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders

(Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs)

Sl. No. For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the 

beginning of the year

Increase / 

Decrease

Shareholding at the

(April 1, 2022) end of the year

(March 31, 2023) 



Annexure - 1

Date Increase/ 

Decrease in 

shareholding 

No. of Shares at the 

beginning 

(01-04-22)

% of total 

shares of 

the 

Company

No. of Shares at 

end of the year 

(31-03-23)

% of total 

shares of 

the 

Company

1 Aviator Global Investment Fund          8000000 1.65

8000000 1.65 31.03.2023 0 8000000 1.65

2 Life Insurance Corporation of India 7486599 1.54

7486599 1.54 31.03.2023 0 7486599 1.54

3 Government Pension Fund Global 1875032 0.39

1875032 0.39 31.03.2023 0 1875032 0.39

4 Priyank Ashit Sonigra 1796662 0.37

1796662 0.37 31.03.2023 0 1796662 0.37

5 Seema Ashit Jain 1685590 0.35

08.04.2022 2016 1687606 0.35

26.08.2022 216 1687822 0.35

02.09.2022 20000 1707822 0.35

30.12.2022 -17136 1690686 0.35

24.02.2023 -504 1690182 0.35

1685590 0.35 31.03.2023 0 1690182 0.35

6 Vivek Sureshbhai Bhanderi 1000000 0.21

1000000 0.21 31.03.2023 0 1000000 0.21

7 Suma Ramachandra Reddy 0 0.00 20.05.2022 100 100 0.00

05.08.2022 -100 0 0.00

29.07.2022 53743 53743 0.01

19.08.2022 -53743 0 0.00

09.09.2022 213500 213500 0.04

16.09.2022 146000 359500 0.07

21.10.2022 -53000 306500 0.06

04.11.2022 -300000 6500 0.00

11.11.2022 73600 80100 0.02

18.11.2022 1206888 1286988 0.27

25.11.2022 -337273 949715 0.20

02.12.2022 -41427 908288 0.19

09.12.2022 -550 907738 0.19

24.02.2023 360000 1267738 0.26

17.03.2023 -350000 917738 0.19

0 0.00 31.03.2023 0 917738 0.19

8 Maruthi Nath Kompalli 192001 0.04 08.04.2022 12500 204501 0.04

06.05.2022 25000 229501 0.05

13.05.2022 89550 319051 0.07

20.05.2022 23000 342051 0.07

10.06.2022 89300 431351 0.09

17.06.2022 41550 472901 0.10

30.06.2022 67000 539901 0.11

01.07.2022 16599 556500 0.11

15.07.2022 -137 556363 0.11

05.08.2022 -4 556359 0.11

09.09.2022 -150000 406359 0.08

16.09.2022 -406353 6 0.00

07.10.2022 -1 5 0.00

21.10.2022 214510 214515 0.04

28.10.2022 214515 429030 0.09

04.11.2022 369882 798912 0.16

03.02.2022 100000 898912 0.19

192001 0.04 31.03.2023 0 898912 0.19

9 Preeti Singh 795506 0.16

795506 0.16 31.03.2022 0 795506 0.16

10 Vijaya Bhaskar Appapurapu 65300 0.01 29.04.2022 4707 70007 0.01

20.05.2022 8163 78170 0.02

10.06.2022 17834 96004 0.02

17.06.2022 4000 100004 0.02

16.09.2022 60000 160004 0.03

23.09.2022 139998 300002 0.06

21.10.2022 50004 350006 0.07

28.10.2022 54 350060 0.07

11.11.2022 49949 400009 0.08

03.02.2023 49996 450005 0.09

24.02.2023 319995 770000 0.16

10.02.2023 -39998 730002 0.15

17.02.2023 39998 770000 0.16

65300 0.01 31.03.2023 0 770000 0.16

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders

 (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRS)

Sl. No. Name Shareholding Cumulative shareholding 


